CONTRACT AMENDMENT
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Name of Project: Mercer Crossing Lift Station

Engineer: IDS Engineering Group

Amendment No. 2 Project No. _ 271401 Purchase Order No. 140781

Current Contract Amount Before This Change Order: $ 44.,000.00
DESCRIPTION

Additional professional engineering design services for the bid and construction phase of
the Mercer Crossing Lift Station improvements.

TOTAL ADDITIONAL AMOUNT $ 10,000.00
New Contract Amount $54.,000.00
IDS ENGINEERING GROUP

ACCEPTANCE: The undersigned agrees to the above changes for the amount indicated.
The amount indicated includes all costs associated with this Change Order.

Signature: =% - Date: /-22-/5
Title: Viee* Brseiloct™
CITY OF FARMERS BRANCH:
Approved By:

Gary D. Greer
City Manager

Date:




